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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 2160 1500 1260 1260 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 720 360 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

3213 2967 6180 6114 65 1 1052 4841 4479 309 6 1099

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

544 481 1025 1010 15 0 112 682 0 60 50 684

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

AI Medha Labs Private Limited 2025 DIPP238773

Viswa Robotics Cars Private Limited 2025 DIPP221665

Sradex Learning Private Ltd. 2025 DIPP227558

Edufer Technologies Private 2025 DIPP199813

Pragyashal Private Limited 2023 DIPP149630

Algain Electronics Private Limited 2023 DIPP155422

Aurv Organics Private Limited 2021 DIPP103787

Mind Merge soft Tech Private Limited 2023 DIPP240356

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP 2020 DIPP242240

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA 0 0 NA -Select- -Select- NA

Seed Funding



Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in
Rupees)

Name of Government
Organization providing Seed

Funding

Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment

Algain Electronics Private Limited DIPP155422 360000 Department of Science and
Technology  DST

2024-25 Actual system completed and
qualified through test and
demonstration

Grant in Aid

Hexaind Technologies And
Services LLP

DIPP242240 7000000 AWS India LIFT Scheme 2024-25 Actual system completed and
qualified through test and
demonstration

AWS Credits

FDI investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in
Rupees)

Organization Name Year of receiving FDI
investment

Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is
received

Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

NA NA 0 2024-25

Patents

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 61 21 32

No. of Patents Granted 45 16 3

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 2 0 0

Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 1000000 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 AI-Enabled Resume Intelligence & Automated Candidate Data
Extraction System

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 Cloud-Integrated Smart Infrastructure Monitoring & Web
Dashboard System

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 Secure Multi-Tenant SaaS Framework for Rapid Business
Application Deployment

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 Automated Cloud Infrastructure Orchestration & Cost-
Optimized Spot Instance Engine

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 Enterprise Web Analytics & Live System Health Visualization
Dashboard

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

AI Medha Labs Private Limited DIPP238773 AI-Powered Predictive Maintenance System for Manufacturing Actual system proven through successful mission operations.



AI Medha Labs Private Limited DIPP238773 Natural Language Processing Tool for Customer Support
Automation

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

AI Medha Labs Private Limited DIPP238773 Computer Vision Platform for Quality Inspection in Industries System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

Viswa Robotics Cars Private Limited DIPP221665 AI-Driven Adaptive Cruise Control System Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Viswa Robotics Cars Private Limited DIPP221665 Autonomous Emergency Braking with Pedestrian Detection Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Viswa Robotics Cars Private Limited DIPP221665 Lane Departure Warning and Correction Module System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

Sradex Learning Private Ltd. DIPP227558 Adaptive Online Learning Algorithm for Personalized Courses Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Sradex Learning Private Ltd. DIPP227558 AI-Based Automated Assessment and Grading System Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Sradex Learning Private Ltd. DIPP227558 Interactive Virtual Lab Simulations for STEM Education System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

Edufer Technologies Private DIPP199813 Scalable Cloud-Based Web Application Framework Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Edufer Technologies Private DIPP199813 Cross-Platform Mobile App Development Toolkit with AI
Integration

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Pragyashal Private Limited DIPP149630 Instructor-Led Virtual Classroom Platform with Real-Time
Collaboration

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Pragyashal Private Limited DIPP149630 AI-Enhanced Course Recommendation Engine for Learners System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

Pragyashal Private Limited DIPP149630 Automated Feedback System for Instructor Assessments Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Pragyashal Private Limited DIPP149630 Gamified Progress Tracking Dashboard for Online Courses Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Algain Electronics Private Limited DIPP155422 AI-Optimized Energy Management for Solar Street Lights Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Algain Electronics Private Limited DIPP155422 LoRa-Enabled Remote Fault Detection System for Lighting
Networks

System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

Algain Electronics Private Limited DIPP155422 Smart Dimming Controller Integrated with Environmental
Sensors

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Aurv Organics Private Limited DIPP103787 Bio-Active Herbal Face Cream Formulation with Natural
Preservatives

Actual system completed and qualified through test and
demonstration.

Aurv Organics Private Limited DIPP103787 Organic Skin Serum Using Sustainable Plant Extracts Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Aurv Organics Private Limited DIPP103787 Eco-Friendly Packaging Innovation for Cosmetic Products System prototype demonstration in an operational
environment.

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 DHARMA – AI-Powered Legal Assistance and Case
Intelligence Platform

Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Hexaind Technologies And Services LLP DIPP242240 End-to-End Internship Lifecycle Management & LMS Platform Actual system proven through successful mission operations.

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover

NA NA NA

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies



Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500

NA NA 0 NA 0

Pre-incubation Activities

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 1560 880 650

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 970600 756414 547550

Incubation Activities

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Number of participants Incubated 18 5 2

Expenditure on incubation activities 1007450 551299 300352

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 294900 58000 12000

FDP

Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2024-25 Five- Day Professional
Development Programme on
Block Chain Technologies

Mrs. Prudhivi Anuradha 9100973388 60 40000 2024-06-03T00:00:00.000Z 2024-06-07T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five Day National Level
Faculty Development
Programme on Leveraging
AI: Human Factors in Cyber
Security

Dr. K.P. Manikandan 9786204036 110 45000 2024-07-08T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-12T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 3-Day Cyber Security Hands-
on Faculty Training with Next
Generation Firewall

Dr. Prabhakaran 8978943122 71 23650 2024-07-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-27T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five Days International Level
Online Faculty Development
Program on Full Stack Data
Science with Generative AI

Mrs. Vidhyashree B 8098054844 500 36000 2024-08-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-08-23T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-Days National Level
Faculty Development
Program on Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Analytics

Dr. S. Sathya 9003395395 244 32000 2024-09-16T00:00:00.000Z 2024-09-20T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 2nd International 5-Days
Faculty Development
Programme on Sustainability
and Research in Mechanical
Engineering

Dr. R. Prithivirajan 9688714223 401 50000 2024-09-23T00:00:00.000Z 2024-09-29T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 FDP on Secrets of Research
Paper Writing

Dr. K. Radhika 7904983752 196 12000 2024-10-08T00:00:00.000Z 2024-10-10T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 3 Days Boot-camp Faculty
Training on Cyber Forge:
Innovation in Securing Future
Cyber World

Mr. Gowtham A 8056968787 350 38000 2024-10-17T00:00:00.000Z 2024-10-19T00:00:00.000Z



2024-25 Three- days Faculty
Development on Cyber
Security Essentials & Digital
Defense

Mr. M. Mutharasu 9637546246 121 21900 2024-10-22T00:00:00.000Z 2024-10-24T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Short Term faculty Training
Program on Gen AI Tools and
Techniques

Dr. R. Nidhya 9894780297 114 33000 2024-11-11T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-16T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 One Week Faculty
Development Programme on
Recent Trends and
Predictions in Cyber Security

Mr. V. Naveen 9894717038 100 60000 2024-11-11T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-16T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Three-Days FDP on Design
Thinking in IoT Development

G. Charan Kumar 9642761806 60 21000 2024-11-20T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-22T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-days Hands on Faculty
Training on 3D BIM Modeling
using Revit and Navisworks
Manage

Mr. Vinothkumar. R 9940922554 60 38000 2024-11-06T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-11T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 3-days FDP on DevOps
Unleashed: Tools,
Techniques, and
Transformation

T. Swetha 9703399359 117 32000 2024-11-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-21T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 One-week Faculty
Development Program on
Mathematical Foundations for
Computational Intelligence

Dr. P. Ramesh Reddy 9100973393 153 31600 2024-11-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-30T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-days Faculty Skill
Development and Training on
MATLAB Programming in
Electrical & Electronics
Engineering

Dr. V.B. Thurai Raaj 9944675550 35 39700 2024-11-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-30T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-days Faculty Skill
Development Training
Program on Data Dive:
Python and Machine Learning
Essentials

Mr. P. Firoze Khan 9994040230 70 44000 2024-11-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-30T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Three Days International FDP
on Fundamentals and Recent
Trends in Intellectual Property
Rights, Startup Development,
and Research Publication

Dr. E. Aravind Raj 8220719253 100 27650 2024-11-27T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-29T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-Day Faculty Skill
Development Program on IoT
Innovators Bootcamp:
Empowering Future Tech
Leaders

Dr. Suman Saurav 7085883807 60 39000 2024-11-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-29T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-Days Faculty Skill
Development Programme on
Real World Design Skills
using Solid Edge

Mr. P. MD. Rizwan Ali 8688828679 60 28900 2024-11-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-30T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-day Faculty Development
Programme on AI-Driven
Water Management Solutions
for Smart Cities

Dr. K.P. Manikandan 9786204036 143 34660 2024-12-02T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-07T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 One Week International FDP
on Empowering Educators
with AI: From Research Tools
to Generative Innovations

Dr. E. Sandhya 7989189465 161 40000 2024-12-30T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-04T00:00:00.000Z



2024-25 A Five-Day National Level
WorkshopFDP on Hands-On
EDA Tools for Semiconductor
Manufacturing

Dr. G. Naga Jyothi 9966714499 60 43000 2025-01-20T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-24T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 A One-week Industrial Expert
Faculty Training Program on
Mastering Competitive
Coding in Python

Mr. N. Junnubabu 8332040475 90 29000 2024-12-30T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-05T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-day Faculty
Development Programme on
Modern Machine Learning
and AI Techniques Using
MATLAB for Engineering and
Industry

Dr. Suman Saurav 7085883807 102 39990 2024-12-27T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-31T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Three-day Faculty Training
Programme on Tally

Dr. K. Venkateswarlu 9585416998 120 11800 2024-12-01T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-09T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five Days Faculty
Development Program on
Research Methodology and
Research Writing: An
Icebreaking Discussion

Dr. Agnibha Das Majumdar 9944749391 500 17600 2025-01-20T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-24T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-day Faculty
Development Program on
Redefining the Role of
English Teachers: Teaching
Methodology with New
Perspectives

Dr. K. Lakshmi Devi 9100056871 67 42000 2025-01-20T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-24T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-Day Faculty
Development Program on
Navigating the Artificial
Intelligence (AI) Revolution: A
Guide to Business
Transformation and
Innovation

Dr. Nagarajan. G 9742780195 311 32000 2025-02-17T00:00:00.000Z 2025-02-21T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Three-day Hands-on FDP on
Building Future-Ready
Applications with Salesforce

Mr. Ch. Hemanand 9885357394 65 23500 2025-02-27T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-01T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-day Industry-Oriented
Online FDP on The Power of
AI in Industry: Automating AI
Development and Ensuring
its Practices

Dr. Vamsi Bandi 9618912959 276 37800 2025-03-03T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-08T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-day Professional
Development Programme on
Augmented Reality & Virtual
Reality

Mrs. Prudhivi Anuradha 9700973388 40 44300 2025-02-24T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-01T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-day Professional
Development Programme on
National Education Policy
2020 & Institutional
Development

Mrs. Prudhivi Anuradha 9700973388 35 29760 2025-03-10T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-14T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 International FDP on
Theoretical and
Computational Physics

Dr. Aruna Prasad Acharya 9059142540 25 18770 2025-04-01T00:00:00.000Z 2025-04-03T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-Day National Level
Faculty Development
Programme on Innovative
Applications of Artificial
Intelligence in Cyber-Security

Dr. K. Nirmala Devi 9003624697 235 36730 2025-03-17T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-21T00:00:00.000Z



2024-25 Five-day Faculty
Development Program on
Microsoft Azure AI Engineer
Associate

Mr. BSH. Shayeez Ahamed 9952198855 29 34000 2025-04-07T00:00:00.000Z 2025-04-11T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Six-day skill development
program on Design &
Validation Using ANSYS
Software

Dr. V.B. Thurai Raaj 9944675550 49 32000 2025-04-07T00:00:00.000Z 2025-04-12T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 3rd International 5-Day
Faculty Development
Programme on Sustainability
and Research in Modern
Mechanical Engineering

Dr. Anantha Raman L. 9003314466 276 26400 2025-06-02T00:00:00.000Z 2025-06-06T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Five-day Faculty
Development Program on
Quantum Neuromorphic
Computing for Sustainable
Generative AI

Dr. R. Nidhya 9894780297 37 28900 2025-06-23T00:00:00.000Z 2025-06-27T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five Days FDP on Advanced
Approaches and Innovative
Intricacies for Modern
Language Classrooms

Dr. Kavitha V 9944198495 100 32900 2023-06-26T00:00:00.000Z 2023-06-30T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Three-Day Faculty
Development Program on
Introductory Universal Human
Values (UHV)

Dr. B. Jagadeesh Babu 8179651714 40 12800 2023-10-05T00:00:00.000Z 2023-10-07T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A Six-day Faculty Skill
Development Training
Program on Industrial
Automation with PLC

Dr. V.B. Thurai Raaj 9944675550 66 36000 2023-09-01T00:00:00.000Z 2023-09-07T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A Six-day Faculty Skill
Development Training
Program on Python
Programming

Mr. E. Raghu Babu 9944665102 70 29800 2023-09-11T00:00:00.000Z 2023-09-16T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 7 Days International Faculty
Development Program on
Industry Grade JAVA –
Integrating Testing
Framework, SonarQube with
a Mini Project

Dr K Chokkanathan 9550464361 52 42000 2023-09-27T00:00:00.000Z 2023-10-05T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24  Faculty Development
Program on Engineering
Research Application of
Artificial Intelligence (AI)
Machine Learning (ML) and
Internet of Things (IoT) using
MATLAB

Dr. Sourav Ghosh 9805406546 114 16500 2023-11-20T00:00:00.000Z 2023-11-24T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Six Day Faculty Development
Program on Sustainable
Machining Tomorrow:
Machine Learning Based
Approach

S Bhaskaran 9703399359 44 37600 2023-12-11T00:00:00.000Z 2023-12-16T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Three Days FDP on PC-
Hardware and Networking

Dr. R. Maruthamuthu 9994736426 182 22000 2024-01-02T00:00:00.000Z 2024-01-04T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five-day Faculty
Development Program on
Futuristic Trends of Language
Learning: Impact of Artificial
Intelligence on 21st Century
learners

Dr. K. Shaheen 9486119880 73 29000 2024-01-22T00:00:00.000Z 2024-01-26T00:00:00.000Z



2023-24 3-Day National FDP on
Recent Trends and
Challenges in VLSI Circuits,
Devices and Architectures

Dr. Nehru Kandasamy 7904525028 100 33000 2024-01-23T00:00:00.000Z 2024-01-25T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five Days FDP on Exploring
the Quantum Frontier: An In-
Depth Investigation of
Quantum Computing and its
Revolutionary Applications

Dr. M. Sreedevi 9787361235 50 37500 2024-01-29T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-02T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 International Faculty
Development Programme on
Emerging Tools &
Techniques in Machine
Learning and Data Science

Mr. T Thangarasan 9894352478 225 34600 2024-02-05T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-10T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 One week Short Term
Training Program on Big Data
Analytics for Smart Grid

Mr. Saravanan D 7010554974 18 41650 2024-02-12T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-16T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five Days National Level
Faculty Development
Program on Unlocking
Industry Insights in Data
Science

Mrs. Manjula Prabakaran 9010821720 525 36700 2024-02-12T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-16T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A Five days International
Level FDP on Unveiling
Emerging Trends in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Renaissance

Dr. Vamsi Bandi 9618912959 380 28700 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-23T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Professional Development
Programme PDP on NBA
ACCREDITATION

Mrs. Prudhivi Anuradha 9100973388 40 22000 2024-02-12T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-16T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A Six-days Faculty Skill
Development Training
Program on PCB DESIGN

Mrs. T. Shanthi 7356307930 66 45000 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-24T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 One Week Bootcamp on
Innovation & Incubation

Dr. K. Arul Kumar 9100973399 640 54500 2024-02-15T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-22T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 5-day International FDP
program on Global
Conversations in Mechanical
Engineering: Bridging
Innovation and Sustainability

Dr. R. Prithivirajan 9688714223 460 30000 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-23T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A one-week Faculty
Development Program on
Strategic Hoops: NBA
Accreditation and OBE
Mastery

Dr. Padma. S 9952198855 149 34000 2024-02-26T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-01T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Six-day faculty skill
development program on
CATIA- Product Design and
Drafting

Mr. S. Manoj Kumar 9843500540 68 25670 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-24T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A Six-days Faculty Skill
Development Training
Program on EMBEDDED
SYSTEM

Mr. V. Nagaraja 8074111398 56 44000 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-24T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Three Days Hand’s on
Faculty Training Program on
Cloud Computing with
Amazon Web Services

Dr. R. Sundar 9943689776 70 10000 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-21T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 A Five days International
Level FDP on Latex:
Essentials and Practices

Dr. G. Naga Jyothi 9966714499 247 19000 2024-02-26T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-01T00:00:00.000Z



2023-24 One Week National Level
Faculty Development
Programme on Impact of
Emerging Technologies in
AI/ML and Data Science

Dr. K. Sudhakar 9943689776 100 26000 2024-02-26T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-02T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five Days International FDP
on Data Science Using
Python

Dr. K. Lokeshwaran 8098054844 1035 27500 2024-02-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-23T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five days National Level FDP
on Business Analytics &
Emerging Technologies

Dr. E.Gnanaprasuna 9703682154 394 36800 2024-03-18T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-22T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five days Faculty
Development Programme on
Exploring Data Science with
Hands on Training using
Python

Dr. C. Sivaraj 7339431431 194 36200 2024-04-22T00:00:00.000Z 2024-04-26T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Three Days International FDP
on Advances in Electron
Device Technology for IoT
and Communication

Mr. T. Manivannan 9100057386 150 19000 2024-04-22T00:00:00.000Z 2024-04-24T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five Days Faculty
Development Program on
Developing Potentials-
Emerging Technologies in
Computer Science and IT

Dr. Srinivasan J 9952121139 220 25000 2024-05-06T00:00:00.000Z 2024-05-10T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 Five- Day Professional
Development
Programme(PDP) on Block
Chain Technologies

Mrs. Prudhivi Anuradha 9100973388 100 22300 2024-06-03T00:00:00.000Z 2024-06-07T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 A Five-Day FDP on
Engineering Signal
Processing and
Communication Systems
using FPGA

Dr. Mahesh M 9100057386 45 26400 2022-07-26T00:00:00.000Z 2022-07-30T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Faculty Development
Program on Instructional
Design and Delivery Systems

Dr.S.Baskaran 9942336107 48 28000 2022-09-12T00:00:00.000Z 2022-09-16T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 One Week Faculty
Development Programme on
Recent Tools & Techniques
for Data Science and Artificial
Intelligence

Dr. D. Jagadeesan 9894780297 100 17600 2022-09-19T00:00:00.000Z 2022-09-26T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Five-days Faculty
Development Program on
MATLAB Toolbox for IOT
Application Development

Dr. Soumya Ranjan
Mahapatro

9100057386 30 19900 2022-09-26T00:00:00.000Z 2022-09-30T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 One Week Online Faculty
Development Workshop on
Thrust Areas 

Dr. G.N. Vivekananda 9894780297 110 28900 2022-10-10T00:00:00.000Z 2022-10-15T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 One Week Faculty Internship
Programme on Internet of
Things and its application in
Power and Energy Sectors

Mr. R. Kiran Kumar 9160020785 60 34000 2022-10-10T00:00:00.000Z 2022-10-14T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 International Faculty
Development Programme on
Emerging Trends & Research
Opportunities in Computer
Science

Dr. R.Nidhya 9894780297 72 41000 2022-10-31T00:00:00.000Z 2022-11-05T00:00:00.000Z



2022-23 Five – Days Faculty
Development Program on
Emerging Trends and
Technologies in Cyber
Security

Dr.N.Praveena 9092282228 100 34400 2022-11-14T00:00:00.000Z 2022-11-18T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Five days Faculty
Development Programme on
Emerging Trends in Machine
Learning and Deep Learning
Techniques

Dr. S. Jansi 7598136467 154 30000 2023-01-02T00:00:00.000Z 2023-01-06T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Professional Development
Program on Data
Interpretation and
Visualization

Dr. S. Baskaran 9942336107 45 36000 2023-01-23T00:00:00.000Z 2023-01-28T00:00:00.000Z

2022-23 Five Days FDP on Advanced
Approaches and Innovative
Intricacies for Modern
Language Classrooms

Dr. Kavitha V 8220177143 120 29700 2023-06-26T00:00:00.000Z 2023-06-30T00:00:00.000Z

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2024-25 Design, Technology and
Innovation

20IE3M07 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering 3

2024-25 Entrepreneurship 20ME304 Elective Course UG Mechanical Engineering 3

2024-25 Entrepreneurship and Project
Management

20ME407 Elective Course UG Mechanical Engineering 3

2024-25 Design Thinking and Innovation 20ME3M03 Elective Course UG Mechanical Engineering 3

2024-25 Intellectual Property Rights and
Competition Law

20IE3M01 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering 3

2024-25 Roadmap for Patent Creation 20IE3M03 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering 3

2024-25 Research Methodology 20IE3M05 Elective Course UG Civil Engineering 3

2024-25 Project Management for Managers 20HUM3M01 Elective Course UG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Ethics in Engineering Practice 20HUM3M02 Elective Course UG Management Studies 3

2024-25 E – Business 20HUM3M03 Elective Course UG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Introduction on Intellectual
Property to Engineers and
Technologists

23IIC5M02 Core Course UG Electrical and Electronics
Engineering

3

2024-25 Product Engineering and Design
Thinking

23IIC5M03 Core Course UG Mechanical Engineering 3

2024-25 Innovation, Business Models and
Entrepreneurship

23IIC5M05 Core Course UG Computer Science and
Engineering

3

2024-25 Understanding Incubation and
Entrepreneurship

23IIC5M06 Core Course UG Computer Science and
Engineering (Data Science)

3

2024-25 Intellectual Property 23IIC5M07 Core Course UG Computer Science and
Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)

3

2024-25 Economics and Financial
Accounting For Engineers

23HUM102 Core Course UG Management Studies 3



2024-25 Entrepreneurship Development
and Project Management

22MBAP509 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Social Entrepreneurship 22MBAP510 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Entrepreneurial Finance for Start-
Up Businesses

22MBAP511 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Rural Entrepreneurship 22MBAP512 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Corporate Social Responsibility 22MBAP513 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Corporate Governance 22MBAP517 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Introduction to Intellectual
Property Rights

22HUMP301 Elective Course PG Humanities 3

2024-25 Design Thinking 22MBAP302 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Corporate Communication 24MBAP601 Core Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Managing Digital Innovation and
Transformation

24MBAP504 Elective Course PG Management Studies 3

2024-25 Research Methodology and IPR 24RMP101 Core Course PG Computer Science and
Engineering

2

Faculty Details1

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Mohan Kumar S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 Yes 08-03-2023 -- Regular

2 Mr M Kamesh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 121 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

3 MR TRILOKAR
PAWAN

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

4 Murali D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 32 Yes 13-05-2024 -- Regular

5 N Mohana Priya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 228 Yes 13-02-2023 -- Regular

6 N Venkataramana Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

7 Nazeer ansari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 No 15-05-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

8 P Athahar Samina
Khan

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 336 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

9 P Ramesh Reddy Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 312 Yes 13-07-2005 -- Regular

10 Palakeeti Kiran Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Regular

11 Praveen kumar B S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

12 Purandhar N Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

13 R Nidhya Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 04-06-2018 -- Regular

14 R Thulasi Ram Naidu Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 564 Yes 25-07-2013 -- Regular



15 Rajesh Dagupati Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

16 Ramesh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

17 Ravi Shankar Nanduri Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

18 Roopa R Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

19 S Jansi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 99 Yes 22-10-2021 -- Regular

20 S Shanmuga Priya Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 19-10-2012 -- Regular

21 Saduqulla Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 182 Yes 21-09-2006 -- Regular

22 Sanoop P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

23 Shivaranjani Assistant Professor Female M.E. 80 No 03-06-2024 11-08-2025 Regular

24 Smriti Baruah Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 18-01-2022 -- Regular

25 Sruthi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 74 Yes 03-02-2025 -- Regular

26 Suresh Chimata Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

27 T Chandran K Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 360 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

28 Thamizharasan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 31-08-2023 -- Regular

29 Usuf Rahaman Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

30 V Nagaraja Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

31 Vadim Azhmyakov Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

32 Venkateswarlu K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

33 Vishnu Kumar Ravula Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 05-06-2024 -- Regular

34  G Subbarao Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 27-04-2015 -- Regular

35  P Amaladas Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

36 A Althaf Ali Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 10-04-2008 -- Regular

37 A R Pavani Assistant Professor Female MCA 204 Yes 20-07-2012 -- Regular

38 Ajaypradeep
Natarajsivam

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 52 No 11-03-2024 25-09-2025 Regular

39 Appana Nagalakshmi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 02-06-2023 -- Regular

40 Ashis Kumar Manna Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

41 B Galeebathullah Assistant Professor Male M.E. 180 Yes 01-11-2021 -- Regular

42 B Siva Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 11-09-2017 -- Regular

43 Bhanu Rajesh Naidu Assistant Professor Male M.E. 103 Yes 26-08-2022 -- Regular

44 C Yuvaraj Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 444 Yes 03-03-2010 -- Regular

45 D Aravindhan Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 76 Yes 29-04-2024 -- Regular

46 Darshan B V Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 90 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular



47 DR C DAMODHARAM Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

48 Dr Gourav Kumar
Suman

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 19-02-2022 -- Regular

49 Dr N Gangi Setty Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

50 DR SIVARAJ Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 13-04-2019 -- Regular

51 E Sandhya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

52 G Jenifa Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

53 G R Hemanth Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 306 Yes 07-06-2007 -- Regular

54 Gnanaprasuna Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 25-08-2023 -- Regular

55 Imran Kondakamarla Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 22-01-2022 -- Regular

56 K Anitha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

57 K Hemalatha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 28-02-2022 -- Regular

58 K Satheesh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 11-04-2017 -- Regular

59 Kalyan Kumar A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 22 Yes 31-03-2023 -- Regular

60 Khan Rehan Wasim Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 25-06-2024 -- Regular

61 Lalitha Devi B Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

62 M Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 01-11-2012 -- Regular

63 M Sreedevi Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 312 Yes 30-06-2005 -- Regular

64 Manish Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 10-06-2022 -- Regular

65 Mr Alleemallua Khan
Patan

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 162 Yes 29-06-2022 -- Regular

66  D Abdul Jaleel Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 24-09-2021 -- Regular

67  K Chokkanathan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 302 Yes 10-10-2012 -- Regular

68  R Viswanathan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

69 A Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

70 A Subramaneswara
Rao

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 10-12-2008 -- Regular

71 Akuthota Sankar Rao Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 No 03-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

72 Arockia Raj Abraham Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

73 Asif Moiz Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 73 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

74 B Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 14-07-2023 -- Regular

75 B Vijaya Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 06-04-2015 -- Regular

76 BSH Shayeez Ahamed Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 134 Yes 18-09-2014 -- Regular



77 Chalapathi T Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

78 D Bhargavajyothi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 63 Yes 27-02-2020 -- Regular

79 Divya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Regular

80 Dr D Pradeep Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 444 Yes 08-08-2005 -- Regular

81 Dr L Anantha Raman Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 11-02-2022 -- Regular

82 Dr Rajaram  R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 06-07-2023 -- Regular

83 Dr Vivek Jain Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 03-06-2022 -- Regular

84 Esther Merlin A Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 74 Yes 04-06-2024 -- Regular

85 G Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 276 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

86 G Sreenivasulu Assistant Professor Male MBA 108 Yes 20-05-2013 -- Regular

87 H Raghavendra Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

88 Jagesh Kumar Prusty Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

89 K Chandra Sekhar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

90 K Lakshmi Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 05-03-2016 -- Regular

91 K V Geethadevi Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 208 Yes 05-06-2015 -- Regular

92 Kashiraj V Kalshetti Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

93 Koppisetti Giridhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

94 Lokeshwaran K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 No 03-05-2023 31-07-2025 Regular

95 M Nandhini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 108 Yes 04-05-2023 -- Regular

96 M Vamsi Krishna Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 23-10-2021 -- Regular

97 Mr G Charan Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 27-11-2017 -- Regular

98 MR R MANIKANDAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 10-03-2022 -- Regular

99 MRS AYISHA NOORI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 208 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

100 Mutharasu M Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 05-07-2023 -- Regular

101 N Praveena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular

102 Nakkeeran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

103 Niranjan Babu T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 44 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

104 P Lakshmi Susmitha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 03-11-2020 -- Regular

105 P Sivaiah Associate Dean Male Ph.D 163 Yes 22-08-2017 -- Regular

106 Poonguzhali S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 No 10-05-2024 20-08-2025 Regular

107 Priyam Nath Bhowmik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

108 R Harini Krishna Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 146 Yes 03-06-2022 -- Regular



109 R Sai Venkata
Ramana

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 88 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

110 Rabuni Aiswarya P Assistant Professor Female MBA 63 No 24-06-2024 12-08-2025 Regular

111 Rajkumar G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 207 Yes 25-05-2023 -- Regular

112 Rasajna S V Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 198 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

113 Repana Mallikarjuna Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 17-04-2024 -- Regular

114 S Ayesha Tanveer Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 106 Yes 28-09-2016 -- Regular

115 S Manoj Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

116 S Suganya Assistant Professor Female MCA 120 Yes 29-06-2024 -- Regular

117 Saktheeswar VB Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 31-01-2022 -- Regular

118 Satish Kumar Ramoji Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

119 Shwetha G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

120 Sreenath K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 13-06-2024 -- Regular

121 Suman Saurav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

122 Swapneel S Jaiswal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 25-07-2019 -- Regular

123 T Rama Mohan Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 300 Yes 17-03-2023 -- Regular

124 Thouseef Ahamed Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

125 V G Murugan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

126 V Saikumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 21-08-2008 -- Regular

127 Veeraiah Maddu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

128 Vijaya Lakshmi U Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Regular

129 Y Pradeep Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 106 Yes 19-09-2016 -- Regular

130 MARUTHIPRASAD V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 21-12-2006 -- Regular

131 MR J VISWANATH Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 07-06-2022 -- Regular

132 MR R SRIGANESH Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

133 MRS KUDUMU
KAVITHA

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 23-09-2020 -- Regular

134 Muthu Laxmanan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

135 N Reddeppa Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

136 Nara Siva Balaji Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 12-07-2019 -- Regular

137 Nowshad Ali D Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 181 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Regular

138 P Mohammed Rizwan
Ali

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

139 P V Chandrasekar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

140 Prabhakaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular



141 Pugazharasi K Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 24-08-2023 -- Regular

142 R Kalpana Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 321 Yes 25-05-2016 -- Regular

143 R Saravana Associate Professor Male Ph.D 261 Yes 07-07-2014 -- Regular

144 Radhika R Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 02-07-2024 -- Regular

145 Rakesh Nath Tiwari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

146 Rasmi Bhaskaran P Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

147 Revathy Gopinath Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

148 S Baskaran Associate Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular

149 S Moulali Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes 19-09-2006 -- Regular

150 S Suresh Assistant Professor Male MCA 120 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

151 Salla Nithyanth Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 10-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

152 Shaheen K Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 No 03-03-2023 11-10-2025 Regular

153 Sireesha P Assistant Professor Female MBA 68 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

154 Sreenivasulu K V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

155 Suman Yadav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

156 Swarna Jyothi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 80 Yes 13-04-2024 -- Regular

157 T S Balaji Damodhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 02-12-2021 -- Regular

158 Thripthi P Balakrishnan Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Regular

159 V Geetha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 139 Yes 28-03-2016 -- Regular

160 V Srilatha Assistant Professor Female MBA 30 Yes 22-11-2023 -- Regular

161 Veeresh B Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 38 Yes 09-09-2023 -- Regular

162 Vijayaganth R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 252 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Regular

163 Yawar Ayub Matta Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes 04-12-2025 -- Regular

164 Mohamed Yousuff A R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

165 Mr K Manju Preetham Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 127 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Regular

166 Mr Srikantarao S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Regular

167 MRS R
DHANALAKSHMI

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 206 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

168 N Junnu Babu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Regular

169 N Seshadri Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 25-08-2008 -- Regular

170 Naresh Maruboina Assistant Professor Male M.A 120 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

171 Nunna Tagore Sai
Priya

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 07-04-2025 -- Regular

172 P Raguraman Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 23-03-2023 -- Regular



173 Padmaja Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

174 Pradyut Anand Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 22 No 31-05-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

175 Pujari Bharath Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

176 R Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 13-11-2017 -- Regular

177 R Saravana Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 04-05-2023 -- Regular

178 Raghu Babu E Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

179 Ramalingam D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 200 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

180 Rasmita Jena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

181 Rishikesh Kumar
Thakur

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 91 No 10-02-2023 31-07-2025 Regular

182 S Bhaskaran Associate Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 23-12-2015 -- Regular

183 S Padma Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 180 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Regular

184 S V S Ganga Devi Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 384 Yes 12-06-2014 -- Regular

185 Sameer Kumar D V Assistant Professor Male MBA 16 Yes 07-06-2024 -- Regular

186 Shaik Rizwan Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 17-01-2022 -- Regular

187 Siva Kumar T N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 92 Yes 17-02-2025 -- Regular

188 Srinivasan  R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

189 Sumanta Sahoo Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 23-12-2019 -- Regular

190 Swetha T Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 28-03-2023 -- Regular

191 T Saravanan Assistant Professor Male MCA 192 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

192 Udaya Kumar P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 181 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

193 V L Pavani Associate Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

194 V Vamsidhar Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 04-01-2010 -- Regular

195 Venkatesh M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

196 Vijayakumar Natesan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 88 Yes 21-09-2021 -- Regular

197  B Anandaraj Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

198  Janmoni Boruah Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 18-01-2022 -- Regular

199  P Kaliyamoorthi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

200 A Komala Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 288 Yes 04-09-2006 -- Regular

201 A Srivani Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 57 Yes 18-09-2020 -- Regular

202 Ajith Gopal Joshi Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.(Engg) 108 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

203 Arijit Mondal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular



204 Ashok Dasari Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 83 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

205 B Giri Prasad Assistant Professor Male MBA 120 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

206 B Sreekanth Assistant Professor Male MBA 288 Yes 09-01-2009 -- Regular

207 Bommy M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

208 Ch Hemanand Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 22-06-2023 -- Regular

209 D Arun Babu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

210 Deepthi P Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

211 Dr C Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

212 DR K P MANIKANDAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

213 Dr Naga Jyothi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 02-02-2022 -- Regular

214 Dr Sremmant Basu Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 17-10-2016 -- Regular

215 E Sathiyanarayanan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 174 Yes 03-10-2020 -- Regular

216 G Kanishka Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

217 G R Hemantha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 03-03-2010 -- Regular

218 Goutam Chakraborty Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 516 Yes 20-04-2022 -- Regular

219 Ismail S Assistant Professor Male MBA 156 Yes 27-12-2012 -- Regular

220 K Arul Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

221 K Kodanda Ramaiah Assistant Professor Male M.A 216 Yes 26-11-2022 -- Regular

222 K Sree Divya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 146 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

223 Kamlesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Regular

224 Kingshuk Das Bakshi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 26 Yes 04-06-2024 -- Regular

225 Leena Rosalind Mary Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

226 M Kousalya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

227 M Sri Lakshmi Preethi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

228 Manjula Prabakaran Assistant Professor Female M.E. 205 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

229  G B Renuka Assistant Professor Female M.E. 93 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

230  Karthik Assistant Professor Male M.E. 148 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

231  S Rajasekaran Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

232 A Poongodai Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

233 Abhijit Bijanu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 17 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

234 Anandh Nagarajan Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

235 Aruna Prasad Acharya Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 31-08-2023 -- Regular

236 B Bhaskar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 138 Yes 09-03-2016 -- Regular



237 B S Naveen Assistant Professor Male M.COM 125 No 24-01-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

238 Balaji T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

239 C Lakshmi
Narasamma

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 66 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

240 Charan Kuchi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

241 D Kasiviswanath Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 04-08-2023 -- Regular

242 DM Abhinay Kanth Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 126 Yes 13-05-2015 -- Regular

243 Dr Dhrubajit Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 28-04-2022 -- Regular

244 Dr M Rajasekaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 19-04-2023 -- Regular

245 Dr Rashmi Roy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 30-05-2023 -- Regular

246 Durga Charan K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 79 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular

247 Fathima Begum M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 94 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular

248 G Muthugurunathan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 126 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

249 Geethanjali N Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 32 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

250 I Arun Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 28-12-2015 -- Regular

251 Jayaselvi P Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 45 Yes 20-05-2024 -- Regular

252 K Geetha Assistant Professor Female MBA 132 No 23-09-2024 18-08-2025 Regular

253 K Manju Vikram Assistant Professor Male MP.Ed. 91 Yes 23-10-2021 -- Regular

254 K Velu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 78 Yes 17-12-2021 -- Regular

255 Kavi Priya S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 68 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

256 Kuraku Nirmala Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 17-06-2024 -- Regular

257 M G Rammanohar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 No 01-05-2024 25-08-2025 Regular

258 M S P Durgarao Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

259 Mahammad K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 185 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

260  G Hemalatha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

261  Lipeeka Rout Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

262  Sreelakshmi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

263 A Pruthvi Deep Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

264 Agnibha Das
Majumdar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

265 Anitha B Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 13-03-2023 -- Regular

266 Arya Surendran Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

267 B Chakradhar Assistant Professor Male MCA 156 Yes 01-08-2012 -- Regular

268 B Saritha Assistant Professor Female MBA 120 Yes 19-02-2015 -- Regular



269 Basabi Chakraborty Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 528 Yes 15-06-2022 -- Regular

270 C Purushotham Assistant Professor Male M.A 192 No 11-05-2021 31-10-2025 Regular

271 Chollangi Venkata
Ramu

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 04-06-2024 -- Regular

272 D Suresh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 61 Yes 02-10-2020 -- Regular

273 Dr Bandi Vamsi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 20-10-2022 -- Regular

274 Dr Dipankar Roy Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 23-10-2017 -- Regular

275 Dr Mohit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 07-02-2023 -- Regular

276 Dr Satyajith Patnayak Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 31-12-2021 -- Regular

277 E Aravindraj Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

278 G Arun Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 01-05-2017 -- Regular

279 G Naga Swetha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 11-07-2011 -- Regular

280 Gejendhiran s Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

281 Ibrahim Zafar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

282 Jude Moses Anto
Devakanth J

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

283 K Hazee Shabber
Basha

Associate Professor Male M.Tech 119 Yes 22-06-2022 -- Regular

284 K Md Riyaz Ali Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 130 Yes 28-05-2015 -- Regular

285 Kalaivani S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 157 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

286 Kezia saini Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 22-01-2024 -- Regular

287 KV Narasimha Murthy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

288 M Jayachandra Assistant Professor Male MCA 48 Yes 03-03-2020 -- Regular

289 M Saravanamuthu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 270 Yes 10-12-2019 -- Regular

290 Mallikarjuna G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

291 Mohd Sakib Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 No 03-06-2024 16-08-2025 Regular

292 MR M SHANKAR Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

293 MR V NAVEEN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 24-06-2022 -- Regular

294 Murugan  P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

295 N Nanda Kumar Reddy Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 17-08-2012 -- Regular

296 Nagaraj J Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 23-06-2022 -- Regular

297 Nehru Kandaswamy Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

298 P Hanok Assistant Professor Male MCA 123 Yes 28-01-2015 -- Regular

299 P Ramya Associate Professor Female M.Tech 83 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular



300 Pathan Firoze Khan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 97 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

301 Praveen Kumar J Assistant Professor Male MBA 120 Yes 29-06-2015 -- Regular

302 R Arivarasu Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

303 R Prithivi Rajan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 21-11-2016 -- Regular

304 R Usha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 160 Yes 23-09-2009 -- Regular

305 Rajesh E Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 76 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

306 Ramesh Kumar R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

307 Ravindraiah Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

308 Rupshree Ozah Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 07-04-2022 -- Regular

309 S Kusuma Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 192 Yes 01-11-2010 -- Regular

310 S Shanthi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

311 Sai Anusha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 04-08-2023 -- Regular

312 Saravanan  D Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 85 Yes 05-07-2023 -- Regular

313 Shree Kumar h Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 19-04-2023 -- Regular

314 Someswara rao P Assistant Professor Male MCA 154 No 13-06-2022 31-07-2025 Regular

315 Sudhakar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 164 Yes 29-06-2022 -- Regular

316 Surya Bahadur Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 245 Yes 05-09-2006 -- Regular

317 T Gangadharm Assistant Professor Male M.A 180 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

318 Thiyagu T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

319 V Anadakumar Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 40 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

320 V Nirupa Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 171 Yes 18-09-2017 -- Regular

321 Vasundara Devi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 28-09-2020 -- Regular

322 Venugopal T Assistant Professor Male MBA 264 Yes 11-05-2009 -- Regular

323 Vishnumaya Bisai Associate Professor Female Ph.D 245 No 10-07-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

324  DJ Ashpin Pabi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-09-2017 -- Regular

325  K Sathish Assistant Professor Male M.E. 127 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

326  Ragavendran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

327 A Naveen Chandra Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

328 A V Pavan Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 06-01-2017 -- Regular

329 Alok Barik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

330 Arul Jaya Prakash L Assistant Professor Male M.E. 94 Yes 22-05-2024 -- Regular

331 Athmakoori Prasshant Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 No 17-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

332 B Roja Kiran Assistant Professor Male MBA 60 Yes 29-08-2023 -- Regular



333 Balaji M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 13-06-2016 -- Regular

334 C Kamal Basha Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 252 Yes 01-07-2004 -- Regular

335 Chandramouli Joshi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 29-06-2023 -- Regular

336 D Jaganathan Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

337 Divya Kala C Assistant Professor Female MBA 10 No 29-07-2024 25-08-2025 Regular

338 Dr Dasthagiri Basha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

339 Dr M Mohan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 22-05-2023 -- Regular

340 Dr Rajendra Prasad
Narne

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 06-05-2015 -- Regular

341 Durga Bhavani G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular

342 F Twinkle Graf Assistant Professor Female M.E. 120 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

343 G Mahammed Rafi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 172 Yes 30-09-2020 -- Regular

344 G Veeresalingam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

345 Harshit Dixit Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 79 No 28-03-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

346 Jayanth Yadav P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 26 No 20-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

347 K Dinesh Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 132 Yes 15-07-2019 -- Regular

348 K Lakshmi Khandan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

349 K V Nagesha Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 23-10-2017 -- Regular

350 Kavi Priya R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 188 Yes 08-04-2024 -- Regular

351 Kowsalya P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 201 Yes 04-03-2023 -- Regular

352 M Chandra Sekhar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 17-08-2012 -- Regular

353 M Parvathi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 24-09-2008 -- Regular

354 M Vasudevan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 142 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

355 Mohammed Dilawar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 65 No 24-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

356 Mr Komal Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

357 MR T THANGARASAN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

358 Muhammed Shameem
P

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 65 No 03-06-2024 16-08-2025 Regular

359 N MAGESHKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

360 N Sridhar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 222 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

361 Naveen Kumar N Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 07-07-2014 -- Regular

362 P Anuradha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 121 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular



363 P Ramanathan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 318 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

364 Palachuru Prakash Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

365 Prasanth V S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 67 Yes 17-04-2023 -- Regular

366 Pujari Rajesh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

367 R Madhukrishna Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 29-06-2015 -- Regular

368 R Sudhakar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 14-06-2017 -- Regular

369 Rahul Pal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 28-09-2020 -- Regular

370 RAMASAMY S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

371 Ravi Raju Assistant Professor Male M.E. 162 Yes 04-06-2022 -- Regular

372 Roopa Prasad Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

373 S Gopala Krishnan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

374 S Sathya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

375 Sabarishkumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

376 Sangeetha M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes 25-05-2023 -- Regular

377 Sheik Jamal Ahmed Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 06-06-2024 -- Regular

378 Sivaraman V Assistant Professor Male M.E. 191 Yes 01-06-2024 -- Regular

379 Srinivasan
Jagannathan

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

380 Sunku Sreedhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 15-03-2018 -- Regular

381 Syed Abuthahir Assistant Professor Male M.E. 222 Yes 30-03-2021 -- Regular

382 T Shanthi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

383 Ugrabadi Sahoo Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

384 V Mustafa Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 106 Yes 28-09-2016 -- Regular

385 V Venkata Rao Assistant Professor Male MBA 180 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

386 Venkateswara Raju C Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes 10-05-2023 -- Regular

387 Vineet Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 30-05-2023 -- Regular

388  Chodagam Srinivas Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

389  K Chandrakanta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

390  R Maruthamuthu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 08-12-2021 -- Regular

391 A Krishna veni Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 17-05-2023 -- Regular

392 A Subba Rao Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 13-10-2008 -- Regular

393 Akhilesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 No 05-07-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

394 Arjun Chakravarthi P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular



395 Ashok K Assistant Professor Male M.S 48 Yes 24-06-2022 -- Regular

396 B Jagadeesh Babu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 04-06-2015 -- Regular

397 B Subbarayudu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 29-02-2020 -- Regular

398 Boobalan Ramadoss Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 24-06-2024 -- Regular

399 Chaithanya Jyothi Y S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

400 D Arun Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

401 Divjyot Singh Puri Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

402 Dr C Srinivasa Raju Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 340 Yes 30-05-2022 -- Regular

403 Dr Kuchi Sreenivasa
Krishna

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 27-04-2017 -- Regular

404 DR P RAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 19-09-2017 -- Regular

405 Dr Srinivas Chikkam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 26-05-2023 -- Regular

406 Erapaneni Gayathri Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

407 G Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

408 G Sreenivasulu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 16-12-2015 -- Regular

409 Gowtham A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

410 Jagannath Pattar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 29-05-2021 -- Regular

411 K Chandra Mohan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 252 Yes 17-06-2013 -- Regular

412 K Lakshmi Professor Female Ph.D 218 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

413 K Surekha Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 172 Yes 18-02-2012 -- Regular

414 Karthikram A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 15-05-2023 -- Regular

415 Koduri Revathi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

416 Libin Andrews Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 11-03-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

417 M Manjula Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 134 Yes 23-09-2010 -- Regular

418 M Srujan Kumar
Reddy

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 173 Yes 10-10-2011 -- Regular

419 MR P SHAHAD Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

420 Mr Y Ramanjaneyulu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 18-07-2012 -- Regular

421 Murugan V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 95 No 14-06-2024 16-08-2025 Regular

422 N Nirmala Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

423 Nagarajan G Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 27-08-2024 -- Regular

424 Nimala Devi K Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 13-06-2024 -- Regular

425 P Lakshmi Ramana Assistant Professor Male M.E. 206 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

426 P Seshu Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular



427 Poonam Sahoo Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 95 No 03-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

428 Praveen Kumar R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

429 R Ashok Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.S 156 Yes 17-05-2023 -- Regular

430 R Rampriya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

431 R Vinothkumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

432 Rajesh K S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular

433 Rantu Das Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

434 Renjith Bhaskaran Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 204 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Regular

435 S Ameerunnisa Begum Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 25-06-2022 -- Regular

436 S Manoj Assistant Professor Male M.E. 276 Yes 20-08-2019 -- Regular

437 S Sowmyadevi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

438 Sai Kiran N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

439 Sarode Rekha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 No 03-06-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

440 Shreyansh Shankar
Dave

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 No 01-07-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

441 Sonu Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular

442 Sudheerkumar
Yantrapalli

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 30-07-2018 -- Regular

443 Surya Dev Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 No 20-05-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

444 T Manivannan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 222 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

445 Thota S S
Bhaskararao

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

446 V B Thurai Raj Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 11-08-2021 -- Regular

447 V Raju Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 06-12-2021 -- Regular

448 Ved Prakash Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 17-06-2024 -- Regular

449 Vidhya Shree B Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 181 Yes 18-03-2023 -- Regular

450 VVS Trinadh Naidu
Kamparapu

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Regular


